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DATE

10-6-80

12-11-80

12-18-80

1-7-81

Auth.Copy

3-11-81

4-21-81

8-14-81

6-17-81

8-31-81

9-2-81

4-15-82

4-20-82

2-15-83

03-11-83

11-10-83

2-28-84

3-22-84

7_30-84

10-03-84

11-15-34
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D E C E A S E D

Swygert Francis L.

Summers Elliott L.

Swaffield, Jr. Frederick G.

Swihart J. Lehr

Swing Stafford L.

Swearingen George W.

Summers Roxina

Summer D. H.

Swygert Jobie Paul

Sweatt Kristie R. Minor

Sweatt Donald Wayne

Swancey James William, Jr.

Swygert Edythe Boland

Swyqert Sarah B.

Swygert Pearl K

Summers Virgil

Summerall Carroll Lewis Minor

Summers Wise B

Sutton Jesse Gary

Swearingen ' Mae Argoe

Swygert Eva Inez
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Labon H. Swygert Exec

Rufus E. Summers Adm

Melba M. Swaffield Exec

Stanley D. Swihart Exec

Dorothy K. Swing Exec

Sara Swearingen Austin Exec

Vera S. Gary Adm

Johnnie Summer and
Wanda S. Stamps Exec

Vienna L. Swygert Exec

Elizabeth P. Sweatt Gdn.

Elizabeth Price Sweatt Adm

James William Swancey, Sr. ;Adm

Arthur R. Swygert, Sr. and

Jobie C. Swygert, Jr. Adm

Wilton Trudell Swygert Adm/CT

First National Bank of SC Exec

Summers ,Helen Mathis Exe

Crawford, Teresa Gdn

Summers 9 Louise T , Adm

Sutton, Margaret L Adm

Austin,Sarah S Exe

Lois W. Swygert Exec
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BOX

862

863

863

863

864

864

864

866

865

866

866

868

868

, 871

871

83-ES-

84-GC-

84-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES

84-ES

PARCEL

140

82

93

113

16

81

144

5

71

23

60

42

49

47

103

32-00197

12-00047

32-00081

J2-00282

32-00381

-32-0043

WILL

BOOK

19

<>

20

20

20

20

22

21

28

28

PAGE

170

44

78

204

348

127

304

124

250
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